Position

Sr Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Superintendent

Sr Parts Storekeeper

Equipment Mechanic I

Equipment Mechanic Il

Tire Repair Specialist

Equipment Mechanic I

Fabricator - Mechanic

Equipment Mechanic I

Parts Storekeeper

Equipment Mechanic I

Laborer

Equipment Superintendent

Other Positions Held County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Humboldt County

Department

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Roads-Equipment
Maintenance

Total Wages

$63,342

$62,552

$52,674

$52,465

$48,783

$48,369

$44,424

$44,216

$43,206

$29,667

$23,936

$11,779

$2,555

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,279

$24,522

$12,475

$11,874

$21,123

$21,977

$10,963

$19,402

$19,606

$24,720

$10,269

$874

$0



