Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Equipment Mechanic		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$63,342	\$22,279
Equipment Superintendent		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$62,552	\$24,522
Sr Parts Storekeeper		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$52,674	\$12,475
Equipment Mechanic II		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$52,465	\$11,874
Equipment Mechanic II		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$48,783	\$21,123
Tire Repair Specialist		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$48,369	\$21,977
Equipment Mechanic II		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$44,424	\$10,963
Fabricator - Mechanic		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$44,216	\$19,402
Equipment Mechanic II		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$43,206	\$19,606
Parts Storekeeper		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$29,667	\$24,720
Equipment Mechanic II		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$23,936	\$10,269
Laborer		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$11,779	\$874
Equipment Superintendent		Humboldt County	Roads-Equipment Maintenance	\$2,555	\$0